Please read these Terms and Conditions carefully before entering the LANSWathomeskillschallenge, Centre Skills Challenge and colouring in challenge operated by Little Athletics NSW.



Your entry to the competition is conditioned on your acceptance of and compliance with these Terms.

By entering the competition you agree to be bound by these Terms. If you disagree with any part of the terms then you may not be eligible for the competition

- Entry to any LANSW Virtual Challenge outlined above is free.
- The lanswskillschallenge competition will have up to 5 winners per week (week ending Friday). Winners will be chosen by the most innovative interpretations of the challenge.
- The Colouring-in challenge will have 5 finalists and one major prize winner. These images must be ones provided by Little Athletics NSW.
- The competition will start on 6 September and end on 8 October.
- Finalists for the colouring competition will be announced by 1 October. Entries must be received by midnight 29 September.
- The winners of the skills challenge and Centre at-home activities will be selected by a panel of Little
 Athletics NSW Staff. The colouring challenge will have 5 finalists selected by Little Athletics NSW,
 the top 5 finalists will be voted on via Little Athletics NSW Social Media for a winner of a major
 prize pack.
- Little Athletics NSW staff or RHSports Staff are not eligible to win prizes.
- All content entered into the competition is eligible to be used on Little Athletics NSW and RHSports Australias social media channels.
- Prize packs valued at \$1500 (total) may include RHSport Gift Vouchers, RHsport LANSW Merchandise, puzzles, colouring-in packs.

Little Athletics New South Wales Ltd. ACN 629 701 962

Suite 1, Level 2, Administration Building, Sydney Showground, 1 Showground Rd, Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127

P.O. Box 7516, Silverwater NSW 1811

Major Sponsor

M

T: 02 9633 4511

F: 02 9633 2821 admin@lansw.com.au

littleathletics.com.au

Foundation for all sports